Position

Principal, Momentum Learning

Principal, Momentum Learning

Principal, Momentum Learning

Principal, Momentum Learning

Principal, Momentum Learning

Teacher

Teacher

Principal, Momentum Learning

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Department

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

Total Wages

$165,346

$137,931

$137,467

$136,666

$133,082

$131,599

$126,875

$126,339

$125,814

$119,579

$119,053

$116,631

$113,517

$113,066

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,669
$43,147
$29,390
$34,991

$34,991

$22,079

$21,388

$28,305

$34,338

$29,123

$33,662

$33,425

$28,753

$19,828



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Temp Mgt Proj Spec IV,
Temp Mgmt Proj
Specialist |

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

$112,272

$112,124

$111,467

$111,366

$110,419

$109,907

$109,885

$108,619

$106,981

$106,001

$105,549

$105,423

$105,320

$104,149

$32,868

$22,306

$32,693

$22,121

$32,276

$28,281

$32,568

$32,276

$32,129

$31,862

$29,396

$31,761

$32,055

$22,520



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Teacher Extra
Assignments

Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

$104,124

$103,624

$102,921

$102,302

$102,079

$101,752

$101,661

$101,416

$101,140

$99,698

$99,593

$99,466

$99,088

$98,915

$98,521

$97,212

$97,202

$20,224

$31,922

$31,326

$31,948

$20,063

$20,003

$32,697

$31,344

$31,510

$25,407

$27,018

$24,641

$19,658

$20,101

$28,639

$30,936

$31,027



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Teacher Extra
Assignments,
Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Teacher Extra
Assignments

Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

$97,185

$96,234

$95,747

$95,436

$95,178

$94,768

$92,914

$92,182

$88,931

$86,113

$81,738

$81,722

$81,601

$81,274

$77,362

$77,286

$72,142

$31,129

$17,965

$19,281

$31,453

$30,870

$30,563

$27,566

$18,895

$29,782

$29,491

$29,244

$16,393

$23,319

$16,292

$19,516

$20,695

$15,359



Teacher

Teacher

Admissions & Records Clerk I

Administrative Clerk

Registrar |

Registrar |

School Office Assistant

Student Support Specialist

Teacher

School Office Assistant

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

ML Base Instrl
Court/Comm

$69,588

$65,971

$62,056

$60,010

$59,428

$54,124

$51,482

$48,275

$44,577

$38,597

$14,649

$22,814

$30,595

$30,150

$29,753

$29,325

$28,858

$24,140

$14,484

$17,004



