Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Momentum Learning		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$165,346	\$25,669
Principal, Momentum Learning		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$137,931	\$43,147
Principal, Momentum Learning		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$137,467	\$29,390
Principal, Momentum Learning		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$136,666	\$34,991
Principal, Momentum Learning		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$133,082	\$34,991
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$131,599	\$22,079
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$126,875	\$21,388
Principal, Momentum Learning		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$126,339	\$28,305
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$125,814	\$34,338
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$119,579	\$29,123
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$119,053	\$33,662
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$116,631	\$33,425
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$113,517	\$28,753
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$113,066	\$19,828

Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$112,272	\$32,868
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$112,124	\$22,306
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$111,467	\$32,693
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$111,366	\$22,121
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$110,419	\$32,276
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$109,907	\$28,281
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$109,885	\$32,568
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$108,619	\$32,276
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$106,981	\$32,129
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$106,001	\$31,862
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$105,549	\$29,396
Teacher	Temp Mgt Proj Spec IV, Temp Mgmt Proj Specialist I	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$105,423	\$31,761
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$105,320	\$32,055
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$104,149	\$22,520

Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$104,124	\$20,224
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$103,624	\$31,922
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$102,921	\$31,326
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$102,302	\$31,948
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$102,079	\$20,063
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$101,752	\$20,003
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$101,661	\$32,697
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$101,416	\$31,344
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$101,140	\$31,510
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$99,698	\$25,407
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$99,593	\$27,018
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$99,466	\$24,641
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$99,088	\$19,658
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$98,915	\$20,101
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$98,521	\$28,639
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$97,212	\$30,936
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$97,202	\$31,027

Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$97,185	\$31,129
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$96,234	\$17,965
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$95,747	\$19,281
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments, Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$95,436	\$31,453
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$95,178	\$30,870
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$94,768	\$30,563
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$92,914	\$27,566
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$92,182	\$18,895
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$88,931	\$29,782
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$86,113	\$29,491
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$81,738	\$29,244
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$81,722	\$16,393
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$81,601	\$23,319
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$81,274	\$16,292
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$77,362	\$19,516
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$77,286	\$20,695
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$72,142	\$15,359

Teacher	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$69,588	\$14,649
Teacher	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$65,971	\$22,814
Admissions & Records Clerk II	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$62,056	\$30,595
Administrative Clerk	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$60,010	\$30,150
Registrar I	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$59,428	\$29,753
Registrar I	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$54,124	\$29,325
School Office Assistant	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$51,482	\$28,858
Student Support Specialist	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$48,275	\$24,140
Teacher	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$44,577	\$14,484
School Office Assistant	San Diego County Office of Education	ML Base Instrl Court/Comm	\$38,597	\$17,004